Rider Name
Agudelo, Oscar

Al-Marri,
Mohammed

Anthony, Gregg
Anthony, Julie
Bacon, Ann
Bailey, Alison
Baker, Jackie
Barbosa, Hernan
Barwick,
Benjamin
Bishop, Kate
Bishop, Michael
Bishop, Stephanie
Bogue, Connie
Bonaskiewich,
Jennifer

Bradley, Tammy

Brooks,
Johnathan

Buick, Debbie

Campbell,
Lindsay

Capps, Katherine

Capps, Mallory
Caron, Norma

Casillas, Joe
Edward

Castello,
Alexandra

Caudill, Connie

Ciccone,
Roxanne

Crenshaw, Abbey

Crenshaw,
Hannah

Dachton, Jennifer

Davis, Megan
Savory

Dickel, Sabine
Dietrich, Lisa
Difabio, Linda
Doler, Vickie
Donahue, Hilda
Dunn, Meghan
Dwyer, Betty

Dyer, Pamela
Burch

Ellis, Sierra
Farmer, Ellen
Florkiewicz, Maria
Florkiewicz, Tom
Foster, Beverly

2014-15 Active Rider’s Lifetime Mileage Achievement'’s

14-15
Miles
145

460
85
137
50
75
125
110

100
100
125
132
25

50
27

50
205

380
290

250
250

215

52
400

255
100

355
50

870
105
90
10
150
532
50
255

25
85
23
410
15
10

Total
Miles
280

460
585
940
275
785
2215
4765

155
100
1055
2803
25

240
267

50
2385

5772
1980

2785
4166

2607

742
880

9572
408

943
420

8407
105
273
10
4835
532
175
255

25
115
23
3144
548
10

Rider Name
Freitas, Nathaly
Gibbon, Kyle
Girard, Tammie
Gowen Patsy
Green, Hunter
Greenleaf, Leah
Griffin, Jewel
Griffis, Vickie
Griffith, Lindy
Harder, Jo
Hawthorne, Diane
Hickman, Stacy
Hill, Betty

Hinman,
Madelyne

Holman, George
Hood, Lucy
Hough, Jill
Hough, Julie
Howell, Catherine
Hoyt, Peggy
Jackson, Kristi
Johns, Glenda
Kanavy, Valerie
King, Gayle
King, Paul

Krell, Darlene
Kropp, Linda
Lavish, Danette
Lemay, Lucy
Lemieux, Elaine
Littlefield, Chris
Marshall, Laura
Martel, Erica
Mckenzie, Ken
Meuten, Don
Meuten, Nicki
Minarich, Kim
Nangeroni, Jill
Neunzig, Kathy
Nord, Mary
Normand, Donna
Nourse, Cindy
Odeh, Mariah
O'Donnell, Brenda
Parmer, Paresh
Parsons, Debbie
Petsche, Patrick
Philip, Julianne

Pivirotto, Ruthann
(McMahon)

Polke, Shawn

14-15
Miles
102
400
100
450
100
155
77

25

35
137
175
62

40

482
52
77
50
25
50
94
20
25
325
457
155
177
55
10
10
180
305
275
110
25
515
670
312
30
740
252
75
127
75
100
100
410
85
230

75
28

Total
Miles
102
5070
865
3315
530
1483
5959
25
240
1006
1965
142
40

617
52
820
940
935
2008
1020
20
690
1705
3073
205
10176
458
10
10
1624
4394
275
110
25
515
670
1197
30
1485
1786
944
2472
235
4625
400
5335
85
1492

5404
28

Rider Name
Primicerio, Peggy
Ramsay, Maris

Ransone, Maria
(Palpant)

Reader, Mark
Rice, Bill
Risley, Caren

Roberts,
Cassandra

Robinson, Pat
Rojek, Steve
Russell, Kelsey
Secino, Denise
Shaw, Jean
Shaw, Judy
Shearer, Doug
Shearer, Michelle
Sheldon, Cindy

Shumate-Tysor,
Rae

Staffney, Penny
Stauffer, Caren
Stine, Vance
Stine, Vickie
Streid, Terri Hope
Sutch, Stephanie
Swenson, Kirsten
Tanner, Deb
Thompson, Carol
Thompson, Vicky
Tornwall, Sherry
Torrington, Alison
Totilas, Amber
Totilas, Jessie

Van Deusen,
Cheryl

Vinton, Yvette

Wade, Carla
Burton

Walker, Deborah
Wall, Russell
Waugh, Felicity
Weber, Angela
Weber, Sebastian
Willard, James
Williams, Aubrey

Williams,
Kimberly

Wilson, Erika
Wilson, Savanah
Wilson, Susan
Winkel, Linda
Young, A;Lyson

14-15
Miles
510
362

25
80
205
125

470
25
335
810
375
205
110
77
45
55

400
505
82
545
545
400
55
27
23
46
152
10
39
55
55

2327
907

47
345
44
25
20
20
77
175

250
25
75
25
127
10

Total
Miles
510

6932

245
80

850
125

5760
548
13097
1335
2435
1513
110
655
147
315

955
2102
2217
875
1200
410
1675
27
23
7439
1937
325
1464
55
305

20016
6047

1348
2289
44
135
20
20
104
305

2055
2342
225
2293
574
10



2014-15 Active Equine Lifetime Mileage Achievement’s

Horse Name | 14-15 Miles | Total Miles ‘ Rider
A Fair Chance 182 182 Ramsay, Maris
Abby (Hickman) 62 142 Hickman, Stacy
Abraham Sonthan 55 395 Gowen, Patsy
Am Radiant Force 205 280 Shaw, Jean
Amal's Sandi Ballerina 50 1106 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Angelica 55 315 Sheldon, Cindy
Astaciana De Alrena 190 1100 Casillas, Ed
Bb Sequoia Moon 75 1163 Nourse, Cindy
Biscuit 155 365 Neunzig, Kathy
Blaze O'glory 385 1107 Florkiewicz, Maria
Brother Jake 40 40 Stauffer, Caren
Bucksnort's Sweet Violetyes 105 105 Dickel, Sabine
By The Beach 92 454 Harder, Jo
CA Mystik Masterpiece 180 635 C Van Deusen
Chance Of Trad 39 394 Moore, Cindi
Charkhal 127 524 Winkel, Linda
Chief Tebow 35 240 Griffith, Lindy
Cinnebelle Star 10 265 Knapp, Deanne
Cobra 225 1139 The Crenshaws
Cool Chaos 50 50 Griffis, Vickie
Coup 427 1047 King, Gayle
Crank It Up 110 1215 Scott-Jones, Shelley
DA Al Capone+// 250 5714 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Dagger Jamal Z 77 129 Griffin, Jewel
Dawson 23 23 Tanner, Deb
Desert Beylic 282 1707 Shearer, Doug
Dixie's Morning Sky 50 1566 Howell, Catherine
Djb Kid Stars 152 202 Vinton, Yvette
Dondoca 23 23 Farmer, Ellen
DP Blackberry 25 50 Hough, Julie
Ebonys Easter Lilly 75 75 Freitas, Nathaly
Ebs Regal Majjaan 630 2044 C Van Deusen
Eclipse 30 945 Parsons, Debbie
Eldar's Fallo Me (Prime Time) 27 242 Bradley, Tammy
Eliminator Mgr 37 52 Wade, Carla
Ellie 25 128 Crenshaw, Abbey
Farley 170 4016 Littlefield, Chris
Fine Tune 490 945 Stine, Vickie
FM Spirit Wind 25 4830 Ciccone, Roxanne
Found One Maximum Bay 205 1466 Buick, Debbie
Fudjr 460 460 Primicerio, Peggy
Fuerte 50 460 Hough, Jill
FYF Bucksnort 75 130 Bailey, Alison
FYF Dutch 310 310 Meuten Family
FYF Nobody's Fool 50 50 Meuten Family
FYF Shabaani 515 1583 Davis, Megan Savory
FYF Wasabi 250 250 Meuten Family
Ghazamighty 177 1429 Thompson, Vicky
GHP Baile Hill 55 1150 Sutch, Stephanie
Guardian's Hot Streak 77 683 Griffin, Jewel
Hailey's Comet 195 1305 Greenleaf, Leah
Hava Nahh 50 325 Caudill, Connie
Heat N Glos Two Forty 10 10 Lemay, Lucy
Heaven 94 124 Hoyt, Peggy
Hershey 105 823 Lemiuex, Elaine
Hoover The Mover 635 2765 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Indian Creek 330 445 Walker, Deborah
Indy Go Blue (Chiron) 135 570 Littlefield, Chris
Jasper's Magique Man 132 1467 Bishop, Stephanie
Jena Boo 100 660 Girard, Tammie
Joe's Diamond Banjo 100 410 Howell, Catherine
J-S Marshalldually 105 155 Stine, Vance
Kate 70 80 Greenleaf, Leah
Kentucky Legacy 405 890 Neunzig, Kathy
Khomet's Boss Hoss 400 765 Van Deusen
Khomet's Sassi Bambi 290 2370 Capps, Katherine
Khomet's Storm Runner 105 105 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Koweta Call Me Dakari 150 1175 Williams, Kim
Koweta Fair Play 285 385 Neunzig, Kathy
K-Zar Emmanuel 50 605 Bailey, Alison
Lady's Lacy 60 60 Petsche, Patrick



Horse Name 14-15 Miles Total Miles Rider
Laissez Fare 385 590 Stine, Vance
LHA Caution Tape 355 355 Parsons, Debbie
Lilly 39 54 Torrington, Alison
Luckypup Mister Snow 257 257 Ramsay, Maris
Maggie Mae 82 692 Minarich, Kim
Magical Mikada 175 250 Crenshaw, Hannah
Magnifica Masterpiece 207 317 C Van Deusen
Mags Love 30 30 Nangeroni, Jill
Majee 125 125 Risley, Caren
Majestic Masterpiece 146 1199 Thompson, Carol
Mariah 100 435 Doler, Vickie
Masterpiece Fire Zeef 125 505 Van Deusen
MD Virgo 100 1505 Hawthorne, Diane
Midknight Bravo 25 1005 Wilson, Susan
Midnight Pugh 25 125 Grasso, Gall
Mm Lady's Man 50 670 Greenleaf, Leah
Mr Sapphire RS 230 617 Ciccone, Roxanne
Mystig Temptation 100 775 Williams, Kim
Mystigal Firefly 25 160 Williams, Kim
Nazeefs Flashy Rose 25 130 C Van Deusen
Nazeefs Pinot Noir 155 2248 C Van Deusen
Nirvana 10 10 Difabio, Linda
Not Tonight 155 155 Meuten, Nicki
Onyx 50 2287 Wilson, Susan
Peekablue Sue 25 25 Waugh, Felicity
Pistol 110 110 Shaw, Judy
Pocahontas 10 10 Lavish, Danette
Pocita De Cosa Dulce 255 3955 Campbell, Lindsay
Precious Beaunita 357 2886 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Psyche's Fire 50 825 Tolbert, Thurman
PW September Hero+/ 395 2920 Gowen, Patsy
Qadar Kinza 25 25 Hawthorne, Diane
Rabaska's Gift 50 215 C Van Deusen
Ragtime Danser VA 50 900 Doler, Vickie
Raja 20 20 Young, Alyson
Rajah El Pharo 25 435 Girard, Jessica
Rambeaux 100 935 O'donnell, Brenda
RC Neon 175 530 Rice, Bill
Red Errow 105 160 Lemieux, Elaine
Red White And Wild 25 25 Philip, Julianne
Reggae Woman 35 522 Harder, Jo
Sanford Bey 152 397 Baker, Jackie
Shakoal (Chance) 35 1623 Walker, Deborah
Shamwari 435 3055 Davis, Megan
Shashi 55 1452 Davis, Megan
Silko Desert Rain 50 3234 Shoaf, Donna
Slim Pickens 57 987 Stauffer, Caren
SMR Kheepsake 50 215 Bonaskiewich, Jennifer
SN Independence 205 1257 Philip, Juliane
Snake Eyes Leroy 500 1310 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Sockett's Totally Toby 85 535 Anthony, Julie
Sol Angelic 77 634 Hood, Lucille
Sonny's Big Show 137 619 Anthony, Gregg
Spotless Summer Magic 325 1756 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Steady Wins The Race (Kai) 90 273 Dietrich, Lisa
Stormy Amore 230 505 Minarich, Kim
Strawbhairi Shaikh 55 267 Kropp, Linda
Super Sonnic 50 620 Scott-Jones, Shelley
Susan Bee Anthony 27 27 Donahue, Hilda
Teese 657 2350 Vinton, Yvette
TM Symphony 50 50 Bacon, Ann
Torpedo Masterpiece 225 2378 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Two Zippin Good (Annie) 10 325 Tornwall, Sherry
UDM Marquee 75 894 Normand, Donna
Virtuoso SF 50 460 Hawthorne, Diane
Willow Mouse 252 787 Nord, Mary
Windstalker 375 2078 Secino, Denise
WMA Afterburner 50 50 Krell, Darlene
Yoda Eclipsis Sinsonte 25 190 Campbell, Lindsay
Zahen Coraleo Sinsonte 125 510 Campbell, Lindsay
Zeefas Masterpiece Gem 477 1094 Van Deusen, Cheryl
Zubie Dew 10 10 Shearer, Michelle



